Version DIN-RAIL (Electronic)
DIN rail or Wall mount Yes
Voltage Main: 13,8 VDC - Batt: 12,8 VDC
Power / Current 24W - 2A (Power on) - 1,4Ah (Battery)
Protection Electronic Output protection, auto-reset
Output control LED
Battery changer Yes (LiFePo4)
Norms CE 89/336/EEC, EN61000-3-2, EN61000-3-3, EN61000-6-4, EN50130-4, RoHS
Security & Safety, Our Priority POWER SUPPLY
PSU 12V24W 1.4Ah
HIGH QUALITY POWER
PSU 12V24W 1.4Ah is a robust power supplier equipped with
electronic output protection against surge and short-circuit
issues. It is designed for DIN rails, making its installation easier,
and includes a LED to have a better output control.
STANDALONE POWER SUPPLY
The PSU 12V24W 1.4Ah is more than a simple power supply.
This model offers an instant power back-up in case of an
electrical power-cut with an integrated LifePo4 1.4A battery.
This integrated battery is clearly more reliable than a traditional
external lead battery and will keep a constant 12VDC power
even in the case of several deep discharges.
SPECIFICATIONS
- DIN RAIL - Output: 1
- IN: 100-240 VAC
- Out: - Main: 13,8 VDC - 2A
           - Batt.:  12,8VDC - 1,4 Ah
- Auto reset: Main after failure
- 2 years warranty - Except battery
FEATURES
www.hqmag.eu PSU12V24W1,4AH_DS_EN_v1
Al
l p
ro
du
ct
 s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 a
re
 s
ub
je
ct
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e.
www.hqmag.eu PSU12V24W1,4AH_DS_EN_v1
Al
l p
ro
du
ct
 s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 a
re
 s
ub
je
ct
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e.
TECHNICAL DESIGNS:
1. DIMENSIONS
PSB12V70W
100-240V～1.8A  60/50Hz
13.8V      5A
13.8V      0.5A
123 mm
m
m
9
3
9
9
 m
m
PSB24V70W
100-240V    1.8A  60/50Hz
27.6V      2.5A
27.6V      0.25A
123 mm
m
m
9
3
9
9
 m
m
Input Output   Charge
SWITCHING  POWER  SUPPLY
INPUT            : 100-240V 1.2A  50/60Hz
OUTPUT        :
CHARGE       :
: T2.0AL  250V
13.8V 3A
13.8V 0.35A
~
PSB12V40W
87 mm
9
9
 m
m
9
3
 m
m
Input Output
PS12V60W
SWITCHING  POWER  SUPPLY
INPUT            :
OUTPUT        :
: T3.15AL  250V
13.8V 4.35A
100-240V 1.8A  50/60Hz~
87 mm
9
9
 m
m
9
3
 m
m
Input Output
PS24V60W
SWITCHING  POWER  SUPPLY
INPUT            : 100-240V 1.8A  50/60Hz
OUTPUT        : 27.6V 2.2A
: T3.15AL  250V
~
87 mm
9
9
 m
m
9
3
 m
m
53 mm
9
9
 m
m PS12V24W
INPUT AC100-240V/0.7A
50/60Hz
OUTPUT 13.8V     2A
T1.6AL  250V
53 mm
9
9
 m
m OUTPUT :
13.8V 1.3A
100-240V
INPUT :
0.55A / 50-60Hz
PS12V18W
9
3
 m
m
9
9
 m
m
17.5 mm
Output
Input
Output
Battery
AC Fuse
: 100-240V    0.8A 60/50Hz
: 13.8V     2.0A
: 12.8V 1.4Ah(LiFePo4)
: T1.6AL 250V
Input PSU12V24W  1,4Ah
123 mm
9
3
 m
m
9
9
 m
m
PSB12V70W PSB24V70W PSU 12V 24W 1.4AH
PS12V60W PSB12V40W PS24V60W
PSB12V12W PS12V24W PS12V18W
9
3
 m
m
9
3
 m
m
Input Output   Charge
SWITCHING  POWER  SUPPLY
INPUT            : 100-240V 1.2A  50/60Hz
OUTPUT        :
CHARGE       :
               : T2.0AL  250V
13.8V 3A
13.8V 0.35A
~
PSB12V40W
87 mm
9
9
 m
m
9
3
 m
m
Input Output
PS12V60W
SWITCHING  POWER  SUPPLY
INPUT            :
OUTPUT        :
               : T3.15AL  250V
13.8V 4.35A
100-240V 1.8A  50/60Hz~
87 mm
9
9
 m
m
9
3
 m
m
Input Output
PS24V60W
SWITCHING  POWER  SUPPLY
INPUT            : 100-240V 1.8A  50/60Hz
OUTPUT        : 27.6V 2.2A
               : T3.15AL  250V
~
87 mm
9
9
 m
m
9
3
 m
m
70013020 70013015
70013021
70013012 70013019
53 mm
9
9
 m
m
9
3
 m
m PS12V24W
INPUT AC100-240V/0.7A
50/60Hz
OUTPUT 13.8V     2A
T1.6AL  250V
53 mm
9
9
 m
m
9
3
 m
m
6
0
 m
m
6
5
.5
 m
m
Output
Input
Output
Battery
AC Fuse
: 100-240V    0.8A 60/50Hz
: 13.8V     2.0A
: 12.8V 1.4Ah(LiFePo4)
: T1.6AL 250V
Input PSU12V24W  1,4Ah
123 mm
9
3
 m
m
9
9
 m
m
6
0
 m
m
6
0
 m
m
6
0
 m
m
6
5
.5
 m
m
70013023
OUTPUT :
13.8V 1.3A
100-240V
INPUT :
0.55A / 50-60Hz
PS12V18W
9
3
 m
m
1
0
0
 m
m
17.5 mm
70013024
6
0
.0
 m
m
PSB12V70W
100-240V～1.8A  60/50Hz
13.8V      5A
13.8V      0.5A
123 mm
m
m
9
3
9
9
 m
m
PSB24V70W
100-240V    1.8A  60/50Hz
27.6V      2.5A
27.6V      0.25A
123 mm
m
m
9
3
9
9
 m
m
70013010 70013011